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Title of the project: "Innovative vocational training concept for promoting renewable energy sources in rural areas in Europe” — acronym TRAIN — RES
Contract no. LLP-LdV-Tol-2012-R0-016 / 2012-1-RO1-LEO05-21099

List of participants of the Third Transnational Project Meeting

May 27t — 29t 2014

Proiect Contacts
No. Name and surname rojec Institution Country Signature
partner .
Phone number E-mail address
. ErU-MCMYO - ErciyesUniversitesi -Mustafa .
1. [Selahattin Orhan Akansu| P4 CikrikciogluMeselekYuksekOkulu Turkey | +905376799521 akansu@erciyes.edu.tr
. ErU-MCMYO - ErciyesUniversitesi -Mustafa . .
2. Kemal Atik P4 CikrikciogluMeselekYuksekOkulu Turkey | +905056017038 kemalatik@erciyes.edu.tr
3. Elena-Rita Avram PO UOC —Ovidius University of Constanta, FIMIM Romania| +40742943393 ravram@univ-ovidius.ro
4, Anna Aytan P5 im-plan-tat Reinberg und Partner Austria| +43676750902 annaaytan@im-plan-tat.at
L UOC —Ovidius University of Constanta, FIMIM . . . o
5. Erol Carjali PO Romania| +40723535004 ecarjali@univ-ovidius.ro
6. Bilge Albayrak Ceper P4 ErU-MCMYO — ErciyesUniversitesi -Mustafa Turkey | +905357062681 balbayrak@erciyes.edu.tr
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7. Bogdan Cocuz P6 | GALDbC—Grupul de ActiunelLocalaDobrogeaCentrala |Romania| +4073661824 cocuzbogdan@gmail.com
UOC —Ovidius University of Constanta, FIMIM . )
8. Kunsel Izet Unsalan PO Romania| +40765702490 kunselizet@yahoo.com
) ErU-MCMYO - ErciyesUniversitesi -Mustafa : :

9. Nafiz Kahraman P4 CikrikciogluMeselekYuksekOkulu Turkey | +905357062681 nafiz@erciyes.edu.tr
10. | Constantin Livadariu P6 | GALDbC—Grupul de ActiunelLocaldaDobrogeaCentrald |Romania| +40762286145 livadariu_g@yahoo.com
11. Gabriela Livadariu P6 | GALDbC—Grupul de ActiunelLocaldaDobrogeaCentrald |Romania| +40762286145 livadariu_g@yahoo.com

. UOC —Ovidius University of Constanta, FIMIM . . . .
12. Liviu Mateescu PO Romania| +40721324166 liviudmateescu@univ-ovidius.ro
13.| Marioara Nicolaescu P6 | GALDbC—Grupul de ActiunelLocaldaDobrogeaCentrald |Romania| +40723 t58210 nicolaescumary@yahoo.com
14. | Julio Santin Fernandez | PO [IRMA SL — Instituto de Restauracidon y MedioAmbiente| Spain +34689017320 juliosantin@irmasl.com
15. | Siegfried Schonbauer P5 im-plan-tat Reinberg und Partner Austria | +436769509733 |siegfried.schoenbauer@tulln.gv.at
16. |Verdnica Verdejo Patén| P3 [IRMA SL — Instituto de Restauracion y MedioAmbiente| Spain +34689017320 veronicaverdejo@gmail.com
17. | Matthias Zawichowski | P5 im-plan-tat Reinberg und Partner Austria | +436767509022 zawichowski@im-plan-tat.at
18. Renata Wackerle P5 im-plan-tat Reinberg und Partner Austria | +436769509733 |siegfried.schoenbauer@tulln.gv.at
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